SF0148HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page	3-line	19	After "(i)" delete balance of line.
3 4 5 6	Page	3-line	20	Delete the line through "(\$100,000,000.00)" and insert "Forty million dollars (\$40,000,000.00)".
7 8	Page	4-line	2	Delete "and restoring lost".
9 10	Page	4-line	3	Delete "public infrastructure".
11 12 13	Page	4-line	7	After "supplies" insert "and projects to restore lost public infrastructure".
14 15	Page	6-line	10	Delete "one".
16 17	Page	6-line	11	Delete entirely.
18 19 20 21 22	Page	6-line	12	Delete line through "(\$162,276,466.00)" and insert "ninety-two million two hundred seventy-six thousand four hundred sixty-six dollars (\$92,276,466.00)".
	Page	6-line	21	Delete line through "(\$40,000,000.00)" and insert "thirty million dollars (\$30,000,000.00)". BEAR, CHAIRMAN